DATASHEET
LinkIQ™ Cable+Wi-Fi+Network Tester
 Cable testing you trust. Network testing you need. Wi-Fi 6E ready.
• Cable performance testing up to 10GBASE-T plus troubleshooting (distance to fault,
wire map, toning)
• Test and troubleshoot EtherNet/IP, PROFINET, EtherCAT cabling with M12X, M12D,
and M8D adapters (IE versions)
• Network features include IPv4 and v6 ping, nearest switch diagnostics (IP address,

8. Cable performance to 10 Gb/s shown in speedometer format
9. Save up to 1000 test results on the unit and export to LinkWare™ PC
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LIQ-DUO
LinkIQ Duo Cable+Wi-Fi+Network Tester with Remote ID 1, Quick
Reference Guide, USB-C to USB-A cable, charging cable, Cat6A patch
cord, RJ45/11 Modular Adapter, hanging strap with Remote ID holder,
and Carrying Case
LIQ-DUO/FPC3
LIQ-200 DUO Cable+Wi-Fi+Network Tester+ 3 years of premium care
standard for main unit
LIQ-DUO-KIT LIQ-200 Kit with LIQ-200 Duo, remote ID’s, IntelliTone Probe
LIQ-
DUOKIT/FPC3
LIQ-200-DUO-KIT + 3 years of premium care standard for main unit
LIQ-DUO-IE
LIQ-200 DUO with Multi-Connector Adapter with magnetic strap,
RJ45 Remote-ID #1, Quick Reference Guide, USB-C to USB-A cable,
Charging cable, Cat 6A patch cord, RJ45 male to RJ45 female patch
cord, RJ45/M12X patch cord, RJ45/M12D patch cord, RJ45/M8D
patch cord, RJ45/11 Modular Adapter, Hanging strap with Remote ID
holder, and duffle bag
LIQ-DUO-IE-KIT
LIQ-200-DUO-KIT with LIQ-200-DUO-IE, remote ID’s, IntelliTone
Probe
LIQ-DUO-KIT-
3PK
LIQ-200-DUO-KIT Multipack of 3
LIQ-DUO-KIT-
6PK
LIQ-200-DUO-KIT Multipack of 6
Actual model number will differ for each country. Check with your local authorized Fluke
Networks distributor for more information.
LIQ-DUO-KIT-
1475
LIQ-200-DUO-KIT plus SimpliFiber Pro optical power meter, 850/1300
multimode source, 1310/1550 single-mode source; VisiFault Visual
Fault Locator with 2.5 mm universal adapter, two AAA batteries, two
FindFiber Remote ID sources, magnetic strap attachments and
carrying case; SC, ST, and LC power meter adapters; FiberInspector
Micro with Probe, Display, 4 UPC tips (LC bulkhead, SC bulkhead,
1.25 mm and 2.5 mm end face adapters), rechargeable batteries and
universal power adapter; NFC-KIT-BOX fiber optic cleaning kit.
LIQ-DUO-VFL-
LFD
LIQ-200-DUO-KIT plus VisiFault Visual Fault Locator with 2.5 mm
universal adapter, two AAA batteries; FiberLert live fiber detector, 850
nm to 1625 nm with two AAA batteries.
LIQ-100
LinkIQ Cable+Network Tester with Remote ID 1, Quick Reference
Guide, USB-C to USB-A cable, Charging cable, Cat6A patch cord,
RJ45/11 Modular Adapter, hanging strap with Remote ID holder, and
Carrying Case
LIQ-KIT
LIQ-100 Cable+Network Tester with Remote IDs 1-7, and IntelliTone
Probe
LIQ-100-IE
LIQ-100 with Multi-Connector Adapter with magnetic strap, RJ45
Remote-ID #1, Quick Reference Guide, USB-C to USB-A cable,